
 

 

M.Sc. Biochemistry (Self-Financed) / Grant in Aid 

Table Admission Round Notice [2024-25] 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

Date of Admission: 27/06/2024  

Reporting Time (On Campus): 09:30 am  

Venue: C6 Classroom Chemistry Department  

 All students from SPPU and Other University Merit List are expected to report 

and attend the admission round.

 Admissions will be based on Entrance Marks + Category and availability of seats.

 Admission is not transferable.

 The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any will be updated on college 

website from time to time.

 
General Instructions 

 

1. Only those candidates/applicants, whose names are equal to or above cut off marks 

mentioned in the list, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as 

applicable as per schedule given by the department 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more 

than the number of available vacant seats in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacant seats and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 



 

 

 

 

 

Number of seats for TABLE ADMISSION ROUND 

(Category-wise) 
 

 

a) Students of SPPU 

 
General SC ST NT OBC EWS SEBC Divyang 

Defence 

Orphan 
(Parallel distribution) 

5 2 1 2 4 2 2 one seat each 

 

 
b) Students other University 

 

General Reserved 

1 1 

 

Important Note: 
 

1. This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded. 

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination/ 5th Semester or 

T.Y. BSc /BA (whichever applicable) will be considered. 



 

 

 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Originaland2Photocopies 

2. SSC/10thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is 

not declared, then 5th Semester marksheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate*(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. 
EWS certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. Gap certificate (if applicable) 

Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

SpeciallyAbled/Divyang certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net banking/UPI).For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAYS on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission 

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Biochemistry 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs. 70,512 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs. 39,465 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs. 1,13,679 

 

 
 

Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar Dr. Nitin Kulkarni 

 
Vice Principal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 



 

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune 

FY M.Sc. Biochemistry Admission 2024-25 
 

MSc Biochemistry (SPPU Candidates) 

General Merit List 

MSc Biochemistry (SPPU Candidates) 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration 

Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

1 1205764 SUDHIKSHA SINGH 43.99 OPEN NO NO 

2 1194482 SHRUTI PACHPATIL 42.98 OBC NO NO 

3 1182934 VISHAL ISRANI 42.98 OPEN NO NO 

4 1208711 MAYANK KUMAR 41.98 SC NO NO 

5 1185291 ANIL RAGADE 41.98 SC NO NO 

6 1184904 RAHI BHUJADI 41.98 OBC NO NO 

7 1207896 IFRAH KHAN 40.98 OPEN NO NO 

8 1184516 SAEE WALASE 40.98 OBC NO NO 

9 1179636 VAISHNAVI KONDE 40.98 OPEN NO NO 

10 1178362 SAHIL TEKADE 40.98 OBC NO NO 

11 1208056 ABHISHEK JADHAV 39.98 SEBC NO NO 

12 1182043 PARTH ALURKAR 39.98 EWS NO NO 

13 1181289 SADAF SK 39.98 OPEN NO NO 

14 1185118 PRITHA BANERJEE 36.99 OPEN NO NO 

15 1189285 PRATIBHA KOLAPE 36.97 NT C NO NO 

16 1195860 PRATHAMESH SHINDE 35.97 SC NO NO 

17 1189483 SAKSHI DIXIT 35.97 OBC NO NO 

18 1180326 RAJESHWARI AVHAD 34.98 NT D NO NO 

19 1195709 ANUSHKA WALUPANTE 33.98 EWS NO NO 

20 1184678 VAISHNAVI WAGH 33.98 NT B NO NO 

21 1203283 RIDDHI SHASTRI 33.97 OPEN NO NO 

22 1205681 SIDDHI SEFALIKA 33.96 OPEN NO NO 

23 1194455 MAHADEV NIDVANCHE 33.96 SEBC NO NO 

24 1205203 ANIKET VITALKAR 32.97 EWS NO NO 

25 1199789 ADITI VEDPATHAK 32.97 OBC NO NO 

26 1182153 KRUSHNA MULE 32.97 OPEN NO NO 

27 1186201 SAKSHI HAJGUDE 31.96 OPEN NO NO 

28 1180971 DIVYANKA . 31.96 OPEN YES NO 

29 1203920 AMEYA PANDE 30.97 OPEN NO NO 

30 1194512 NAMRATA KADAM 29.99 SC NO NO 

31 1184237 ADITYA BONTE 28.96 OBC NO NO 

32 1182319 TANISHA BOSE 27.96 OPEN NO NO 

33 1207193 DIYA BHAUMIK 27.95 OPEN YES NO 

34 1197805 SADAF MEHRAJ 26.94 OPEN NO NO 

35 1186595 POOJA DAVKARE 24.96 OBC NO NO 

36 1179645 AAKASH MANE 22.93 OPEN NO NO 

37 1210762 ANUSHKA DAL 18.94 OPEN NO NO 

38 1179444 POOJA MURGULWAD 18.93 NT B NO NO 

39 1199640 TRISHITA DAS 17.92 OPEN NO NO 



 

40 1211223 RAJESH JADHAV 13.95 OPEN NO NO 

41 1178415 RENUKA GOKHALE 13.00 OPEN NO NO 

Categorywise General Merit List 

Category -SC 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration 

Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

1 1208711 MAYANK KUMAR 41.98 SC NO NO 

2 1185291 ANIL RAGADE 41.98 SC NO NO 

3 1195860 PRATHAMESH SHINDE 35.97 SC NO NO 

4 1194512 NAMRATA KADAM 29.99 SC NO NO 

Category -ST 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration 

Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

 NIL 

Category - NT 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration 

Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

1 
1194482 PRATIBHA KOLAPE 36.97 NT C NO NO 

2 
1181099 RAJESHWARI AVHAD 34.98 NT D NO NO 

3 
1185118 VAISHNAVI WAGH 33.98 NT B NO NO 

4 
1179636 POOJA MURGULWAD 18.93 NT B NO NO 

Category -OBC 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration 

Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

1 1194482 SHRUTI PACHPATIL 42.98 OBC NO NO 

2 1185291 RAHI BHUJADI 41.98 OBC NO NO 

3 1184678 SAEE WALASE 40.98 OBC NO NO 

4 1179645 SAHIL TEKADE 40.98 OBC NO NO 

5 1194512 SAKSHI DIXIT 35.97 OBC NO NO 

6 1194455 ADITI VEDPATHAK 32.97 OBC NO NO 

7 1184474 ADITYA BONTE 28.96 OBC NO NO 

8 1189483 POOJA DAVKARE 24.96 OBC NO NO 

Category - EWS 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration 

Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

1 1182185 PARTH ALURKAR 39.98 EWS NO NO 

2 1197805 ANUSHKA WALUPANTE 33.98 EWS NO NO 

3 1207193 ANIKET VITALKAR 32.97 EWS NO NO 

Category - SEBC 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration 

Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 



 

1 1205764 ABHISHEK JADHAV 39.98 SEBC NO NO 

2 1203920 MAHADEV NIDVANCHE 33.96 SEBC NO NO 

Defense 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration 

Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

1 1181289 DIVYANKA . 31.96 OPEN YES NO 

2 1208056 DIYA BHAUMIK 27.95 OPEN YES NO 

Specially Abled 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration 

Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

 NIL 

 

Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs Swati Joglekar,   Dr Nitin Kulkarni, 

Vice Principal Vice Principal   Offg Principal 

Date: 24/06/2024 
    



 

 

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune 

FY M.Sc. Biochemistry Admission 2024-25 
 

MSc Biochemistry (Other University Candidates) 

General Merit List 

MSc Biochemistry (Other university Candidates) 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

1 1183986 SHILPENDRA SINGH 43.99 OPEN NO NO 

2 1186631 SOURAJIT MAJUMDER 43.99 OPEN NO NO 

3 1183319 ADITYA WAYCHAL 42.98 OBC NO NO 

4 1211223 AYUSH RAI 42.98 OPEN NO NO 

5 1179972 KAMAKSHI G 41.98 OPEN NO NO 

6 1178131 PRASAD KASAR 38.97 OBC NO NO 

7 1178464 SNEHA BHATTACHARJEE 38.97 OPEN NO NO 

8 1183643 MANSI PATIL 38.97 OPEN NO NO 

9 1182713 ATHARVA THER 37.97 OBC NO NO 

10 1209965 SRIKRISHNA H KEDLAYA 37.97 OPEN NO NO 

11 1182379 DISHITA MUNDHE 36.98 OPEN NO NO 

12 1183294 RIYA GHARAT 36.97 OBC NO NO 

13 1210139 PALLAWI SINGH 36.97 OPEN NO NO 

14 1184904 PRAKASH GHADGE 36.97 SEBC NO NO 

15 1183990 SAMANTI SAHA SAHA 35.99 OPEN NO NO 

16 1205131 VELANKANNI JESIKA NADAR 35.97 OPEN NO NO 

17 1181266 SHRAVANEE PARANJAPE 34.97 OPEN NO NO 

18 1181021 SONIA SHIRSATH 34.97 SC NO NO 

19 1178524 AMAR PATHAK 34.96 OPEN NO NO 

20 1185399 ABHISHEK NAGRE 34.96 NT D NO NO 

21 1200166 MAMTA BORDE 34.96 OBC NO NO 

22 1183482 NEELAM PANT 33.98 OPEN NO NO 

23 1184585 CHAITALI PATIL 33.96 OBC NO NO 

24 1178907 ASMITA MUSALE 32.96 OPEN YES NO 

25 1180816 TANUSHREE CHARPE 32.96 OBC NO NO 

26 1184144 ROSHNI CHANDUKA 32.96 OPEN NO NO 

27 1210762 DAMINI RATHOD 31.97 VJ / NT A NO NO 

28 1179016 MANSI NIMSE 31.96 OBC NO NO 

29 1179906 KALYANI ANTARKAR 30.96 EWS NO NO 

30 1184838 SROTOSWINI CHAKRABORTY 30.96 OPEN NO NO 

31 1196763 LASANHAKA SUNGOH 30.96 OPEN NO NO 

32 1199562 RAHUL ARYA 29.97 OPEN NO NO 

33 1180070 KANCHAN DEOGHARE 29.96 EWS NO NO 

34 1190459 NAMRATA GAJMAL 29.95 EWS NO NO 

35 1189153 ASMA CHARFARE 29.95 OPEN NO NO 

36 1197593 PREETI BORA 26.97 OPEN NO NO 

37 1179129 SALEM KHAN 26.94 OPEN NO NO 



 

38 1180078 VINEET TIWARI 25.94 OPEN NO NO 

39 1180886 POONAM SARODE 22.95 OBC NO NO 

40 1183131 YASH BIRAJDAR 22.94 OPEN NO NO 

41 1198187 MANJUSHREE SHINDE 18.96 OPEN NO NO 

42 1186676 KEERTHANA NAMBIAR 15.95 OPEN NO NO 

43 1181763 RENUKA GAWANDE 10.90 OBC NO NO 

44 1209244 BHAKTI JADHAV 9.97 OPEN NO NO 

45 1179444 KANCHAN VALVI 7.98 ST NO NO 

46 1186374 SAHEJPREET KAUR 0.00 OPEN NO NO 

Categorywise General Merit List 

Category -SC 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

 1181021 SONIA SHIRSATH 34.97 SC NO NO 

Category -ST 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

 1179444 KANCHAN VALVI 7.98 ST NO NO 

Category - NT 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

1 
1185399 ABHISHEK NAGRE 34.96 NT D NO NO 

2 
1210762 DAMINI RATHOD 31.97 VJ / NT A NO NO 

Category -OBC 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defence Specially 

Abled 

 1183319 ADITYA WAYCHAL 42.98 OBC NO NO 

 1178131 PRASAD KASAR 38.97 OBC NO NO 

 1182713 ATHARVA THER 37.97 OBC NO NO 

 1183294 RIYA GHARAT 36.97 OBC NO NO 

 1200166 MAMTA BORDE 34.96 OBC NO NO 

 1184585 CHAITALI PATIL 33.96 OBC NO NO 

 1180816 TANUSHREE CHARPE 32.96 OBC NO NO 

 1179016 MANSI NIMSE 31.96 OBC NO NO 

 1180886 POONAM SARODE 22.95 OBC NO NO 

 1181763 RENUKA GAWANDE 10.90 OBC NO NO 

Category - EWS 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

1 1179906 KALYANI ANTARKAR 30.96 EWS NO NO 

2 1180070 KANCHAN DEOGHARE 29.96 EWS NO NO 

3 1190459 NAMRATA GAJMAL 29.95 EWS NO NO 

 



 

 

Category - SEBC 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

 1184904 PRAKASH GHADGE 36.97 SEBC NO NO 

Defense 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

 1178907 ASMITA MUSALE 32.96 OPEN YES NO 

Specially Abled 

Sr. 

No 

. 

Online 

Registration Id 

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks 

Caste 

Category 

Defense Specially 

Abled 

 NIL 

 

Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs Swati Joglekar,   Dr Nitin Kulkarni, 

Vice Principal Vice Principal   Offg Principal 

Date: 24/06/2024 
    

 


